
1

EMPLOYEES 
STATE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATION State 21/10/2021 7,25,363.00               7,25,363.00 ESI due No NA No No                   -                          -   

Claim Admitted 
provisionally as the 
the matter is 
subjudice before the 
Hon'ble Employees 
Insurance Court at 
Mumbai

     7,25,363.00           7,25,363.00                   -                          -   

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: WIZCRAFT INTERNATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10 MAY 2021; List of creditors as on: 21 JANUARY 2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 

applicable

Date of 
receipt

Department

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim receivedDetails of Claimant

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Government Amount 
claimed

TOTAL

SI 
No.


